BUSINESS NAME
Sunrise Liqour # 4
ALPHA SERVICE STATION
La Hacienda Del Sol
Speedway
Bouy Bites
U-Gas
Super Stop
Red Dragon Tea
La Casita
Living Green
Chevron
McDonalds
Popeye
British Shop
Marathon
Wendy's
Escargot Bistro
Thai Spice
Tropi Bowls
Perry Wings
Mom's Kitchen
Smitty's Butcher Shop
Orion
Hugh's
Ship Wreckers Coffee
Phat Boy
La Bamba
Angelo
Jacks
The Whole Enchilada
Spicesea
Dollar Tree
Café Italia
DiValles Cucina italiana
NABU
Bahama Breeze
ABC
PDQ
Pollo Tropical
Wendy's
Barrets Sports Bar
Meal in a Pie
Chevron
Inkanto
House of Flavor
Folgars Produce
Bufarella
Lips
Mason Jar
Peter Pan
Jets Pizza

STRAW FLYERS

DISTRIBUTION REPORT

ADDRESS
5058 NORTH DIXIE HIGHYWAY
1598 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
5052 NORTH DIXIE HIGHYWAY
5002 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
1199 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1201 EAST COMMERICAL BOULEVARD
1301 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1305-1327 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1305-1327 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1305-1327 EAST COMMERICAL BOULEVARD
1401 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1352 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1300 EAST COMMERICAL BOULEVARD
1316-1332 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
4990 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
1040 EAST COMMERICAL BOULEVARD
1504-1536 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1504-1536 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1504-1536 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1504-1536 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1940-1970 NE 45TH STREET
1980 NE 45TH STREET
1251 NE 45TH STREET
4351 NE 12TH TERRACE
4391-4411 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
4391-4411 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
4245 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
4211-4215 NORTH FDERAL HIGHWAY
4201 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
4115 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3801-3811 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3831 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3471-3485 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3471-3485 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3471-3485 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3339-3347 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3355 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
3359 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
2011 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2031 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
4440-4450 NE 20TH AVENUE
4440-4450 NE 20TH AVENUE
1600 NE 31ST STREET
1658-1682 NE 31ST STREET
1658-1682 NE 31ST STREET
1658-1682 NE 31ST STREET
1658-1682 NE 31ST STREET
1421 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
1388 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
1216 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
1300 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD

FLYER DROP OFF 1ST

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/22/2020

9/23/2020

FLYER DROP OFF 2ND

2/5/2021

2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021

NOV VERBAL MANAGER

Bill

Coco

Sam

Jean

Muhammed

Oswaldo

Frantz

Patrick

PASS/FAIL
PASS
FAIL

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL



BUSINESS NAME
Rendez-Vous
Big Dog
Tats and Tacos
Funky Buddha
Albertes
10th Level Tavern
Butcher's Barrel
CYTH & CO
Rite Stop Food Store
Corinto Restaurant
The Mis-Que Lounge
La Emapanada Loca
Snooty Fox
Farmers Market Vegetables

NEW JERSEY GROCERY AND DELI

USA FOOD STORE
The Beer Shop
TIENDA LAS CONCHITAS
Walgreens
Caruso
Tortilleria Mexicana
Kwik Stop Food and More
El Calero
WALGREENS
101 Liquors
BRAVO SUPER MARKET
DOLLAR TREE
LUCHI'S GROCERY STORE
Taco Bell
Coffee and Juice
SHELL
VP RACING FUELS
MOBIL
CONTINENTAL MARKET
QUICK STOP FOOD STORE
DOLLAR PLUS
Salimar Restaurant
SPEEDWAY
7-ELEVEN
Burger King
7-ELEVEN
McDonalds
7-Eleven
Marathon
Atlantic Food Store
Catfish Dewy's
ALL IN ONE STORE
Alegria Taco
Quates Mexican Restaurant
7-Eleven
Walgreens
PARTY CITY

STRAW FLYERS

DISTRIBUTION REPORT

ADDRESS
1576 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
3148 NE 12TH AVENUE
3200 NE 12TH AVENUE
1201 NE 38TH STREET
1201 NE 38TH STREET
1228-1252 NE 38TH STREET
3560-3580 NE 12TH AVENUE
3444-3446 NE 12TH AVENUE
4050 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
4390 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
975 NE 45TH STREET
4800-4832 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
4800-4832 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
4830 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
190 NE 44TH STREET
4010 NW 9TH AVENUE
4137 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
3640 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
110 NE 44TH STREET
4165 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
4101 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
3493 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
3495 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
3100 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
617 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
3400 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
3420 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
882 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
580 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
201 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
3091 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
3955 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
3101 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
3980 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
310 NE 38TH STREET
3744 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
199 EAST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
3300 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
3800 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
1 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
600 EAST OAKLANDPARK BOULEVARD
265 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
3100 NW 9TH AVENUE
4389 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
4010 NW 9TH AVENUE
4003 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
3801 NW 9TH AVENUE
3801 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
3701 NORTH ANDREWS AVEUE
3801 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
601 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
843 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD

FLYER DROP OFF 1ST

9/22/2020

9/21/2020
9/22/2020

9/21/2020

9/22/2020
9/22/2020

9/22/2020

9/22/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020

9/23/2020
9/23/2020
9/23/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020

9/23/2020
9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/22/2020

9/21/2020
9/21/2020

FLYER DROP OFF 2ND

2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021

2/4/2021

2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021

2/4/2021

2/4/2021
2/4/2021

2/4/2021

2/4/2021

2/4/2021
2/4/2021

2/4/2021
2/4/2021

2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021

X X X X X X

x

Allam

Sean
Salam

Jason

Ana
posted

Maria/Kevin

Maribel
David
Didarul

Jesus
N/A
Ali
Alex
Alex
Williams

Daniel
Hong

Lulu
Jayla

Keith

Maksuda

Vince
Emily

NOV VERBAL MANAGER PASS/FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL
FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

FAIL
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL
PASS



BUSINESS NAME
Lucky's Farmer's Market
5 AND BELOW
PUBLIX
PUBLIX
TEQUILLA SUNRISE
SQUARE K GROCERY
DOLLAR TREE
CHICKEN KITCHEN
ROSS
7-ELEVEN
SMOOTH KING
DENNY'S
JENARITOS
CIELITO LINDO TRES
WING PLUS
NEIGHBOORHOOD GROCERY
DENNY'S
Moblie
Wendy's
Subway
Dunkin Donuts
Exxon
KFC
Shell
Sunoco
Shell
Exxon
Walgreens
Burger King
Ackee Tree Jamaican Restaurant
DOLLAR GENERAL
Chevron
Chevron
Race trac
Valero gas
Pizza Hut
McDonald's
IHOP
Cvs
Wendy's
Best Western
GRAND VENUE
KWIK STOP GROCERY AND DELI

LEGEND

GREEN-ZONE 1
BLUE-ZONE 2
PINK-ZONE 3
GOLD-ZONE 4

STRAW FLYERS
DISTRIBUTION REPORT

ADDRESS
61 NE 44TH STREET
997 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
950 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
1003 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
4711 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
4401 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
941 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
5071 NORTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
921 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
5890 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
755 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
911 EAST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
785 EAST PROSPECT ROAD
91 PROSPECT ROAD
81 PROSPECT ROAD
902 NE 62ND STREET
3151 NW 9TH AVENUE
901 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
1049 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
1801 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
1801 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2091 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2101 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
890 WEST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
4891 POWERLINE ROAD
2090 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
4401 NORTHWEST 31ST STREET
2104 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2201 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2121 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2121 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
1850 WEST OAKLANDPARK BOULEVARD
3099 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2351 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2699 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
2756 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
3073 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD
3101 WEST OAKLANDPARK BOULEVARD
3090 WEST OAKLANDPARK BOULEVARD
3300 WEST COMMERCIAL BOULEVARD
4800 NW 9TH AVENUE
4900 NW 9TH AVENUE
4390 NW 31ST AVENUE

FLYER DROP OFF 1ST
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020

9/21/2020
9/21/2020

9/23/2020

9/21/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020
9/23/2020
9/23/2020
9/23/2020
9/22/2020

9/22/2020
9/23/2020

9/23/2020
9/23/2020

9/22/2020

9/22/2020

FLYER DROP OFF 2ND

2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021

2/4/2021

2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021

2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021

C/N

NOV VERBAL MANAGER PASS/FAIL

X Eduardo FAIL
X Christopher PASS
X Elisabeth PASS
X Mike FAIL
X Mario PASS
X Marie FAIL
X Ricardo PASS
X Hussaine PASS
X Kumar FAIL
X Randy FAIL
X Azzer FAIL
X Ana FAIL
X Mohammed FAIL
X Rehana PASS
X Malik FAIL
X Scott FAIL
X Yamule PASS
X Adriana FAIL
X Evana FAIL
X Rolex PASS
X Azzi FAIL



